

# SKF润滑设备阀杆总成 Lincoln 275408 BKN LIC275408

产品名称	SKF润滑设备阀杆总成 Lincoln 275408 BKN LIC275408
公司名称	合肥双合智能科技有限公司
价格	.00/件
规格参数	
公司地址	合肥市包河区锦绣大道3665号
联系电话	0551-65319662 15375267440

## 产品详情

品牌林肯内容(1) 组装制造商林肯工业公司制造商零件编号275408VMRS代码053999000

275408	Valve bar assembly
275399	Seal kit (PMV 5:1)
275400	Seal kit (PMV 10:1)
275401	Seal kit (PMV 6:1)
275402	Seal kit (PMV 50:1; 3" AM)
275403	Seal kit (PMV 50:1; 4.25" AM)
275409	Signal valve assembly
275411	relay valve spool assembly
278080	O-RING KIT PMV PUMPS
278902	OUTLET BODY & GASKET KIT
278903	OUTLET BODY & GASKET KIT
276650	SEAL KIT (PMV 25:1; 3" AM)
83001	KIT, REPAIR
83022	REPAIR KIT
83054	KIT, REPAIR
230015	REPAIR KIT
82895	POWER MASTER 3
82730	POWER MASTER 4
82736	POWER MASTER 6
83376	AIR VALVE ASM
84918	HIGH VOLUME PUMP TUBE
84919	HIGH VOLUME PUMP TUBE
82790	PUMP TUBE
82791	PUMP TUBE
82793	PUMP TUBE

82883	PUMP TUBE
83271	PUMP TUBE
84985	55 GAL PUMP TUBE
84986	STUB PUMP TUBE
84991	PUMP TUBE
84993	PUMP TUBE
84995	PUMP TUBE
84997	PUMP TUBE
84998	PUMP TUBE
84999	PUMP TUBE ASSEMBLY
86205	WIPER RETROFIT KIT
1810	MANUAL PUMP
82570	RAM PUMP
82573	RAM PUMP
82653	RAM PUMP
82676	RAM PUMP
82885	RAM PUMP
82886	RAM PUMP
83667	RAM PUMP
83668	RAM PUMP (Vert)
83834	RAM PUMP
82577	RAM PUMP
83114	OUTLET CHECK ASM
82230	1:1 TRANSFER PUMP
84829	PUMP, TRANSFER 1:1
MV8500	SILVERLINE ELITE HAND PU
MV8510	SILVERLINE ELITE HAND PU
MV8255	SELECTLINE PUMP W/GAUC
MV4560	COOLING SYSTEM PRESSUR
MV4510	MOTORCYCLE COOLING SY
MV8257	PUMP DUAL CONVERTER
MV8000	AUTOMOTIVE TEST & BLEE
MV8010	SELECTLINE PUMP W/ GAUC
MV8030	SELECTLINE PUMP
MV8020	SELECTLINE BRAKE BLEEDIN
MV8121	SUPERPUMP VACUUM PUM
801330	HANDLE KIT
MVM8900	PUMP REBUILD KIT
MVA411	ASIAN CAP TEST ADAPTER
801859	BACK CAP
801862	COMPRESSION NUT KIT
822392	SUCTION CUP
MVA6170	COMPOUND GAUGE (WAS
MVA6176	COMPOUND GAUGE
MVA6177	COMPOUND GAUGE (BAR)
MVA6184	VACUUM GAUGE KIT
MVA6185	COMPOUND GAUGE (WALL
801333	LEVER KIT
801334	BACK CAP
801335	FRONT SEAL RETAINER
801336	BARBED OUTLET

823592  
823398  
824456  
824639  
822390  
MVA6825  
MVA6834  
MVA6913  
MVA6912  
MVA6910  
MVA6911  
MVA6914  
MVA6916  
MVA6004  
824461  
824493  
823591  
MVA6000  
MVA6001  
MVA6178  
MVA6179  
MVA6180  
MVA6181  
MVM8901  
MVM8902  
MVM8903  
MVM8905  
MVM8906  
824550  
824551  
824552  
824553  
823593  
824617  
824645  
MVA6008  
MVA321  
MVA421  
MVA350  
MVA351  
MVA352  
MVA353  
MVA410  
MVM8907  
MVA6186  
825410  
825420  
MVA660  
MVA661  
MVA662  
MVA665

RECTANGULAR PLATE KIT  
ADAPTER PLATE KIT  
QUICK-CHANGE OUTLET  
DIAGNOSTIC ADAPTER KIT  
RESERVOIR JAR KIT  
Master Cylinder Refill Kit  
PLATE STYLE AUTO-REFILL  
BRAKE BLEED ADAPTER KIT  
DIAGNOSTIC ADAPTER KIT  
4 OZ RESERVOIR KIT  
12 OZ QC RESERVOIR KIT  
CARRYING CASE KIT  
4 OZ RESERVOIR KIT  
Vacuum Line Caps  
BARBED QC CONNECTOR  
SCHRADER VALVE KIT  
TUBE KIT  
Complete Auto Accessory Kit  
Fluid Transfer Kit  
VACUUM GAUGE KIT  
VACUUM GAUGE KIT (BAR)  
VACUUM GAUGE KIT (kPa)  
VACUUM GAUGE KIT (PSI)  
SELECTLINE PUMP REBUILD  
SUPERPUMP REBUILD KIT  
SELECTLINE DC REBUILD KIT  
PUMP SERVICE KIT  
ADAPTER SEAL KIT  
GAUGE PORT PLUG KIT  
REPLACEMENT HANDLE  
LEVER KIT  
REPLACEMENT BACK CAP  
ROUND PLATE KIT  
SERVICE KIT  
12 OZ RESERVOIR KIT (SEAR)  
DIESEL PRIMER KIT  
RIGHT ANGLE BAYONET AD  
BAYONET ADAPTER  
LARGE BAYONET ADAPTER  
SMALL BAYONET ADAPTER  
SMALL BAYONET ADAPTER  
GM/FORD ADAPTER  
US CAP TEST ADAPTER  
TEST ADAPTER SEAL  
REPLACEMENT GAUGE  
CLAMP KNOB - SPARE  
SEAL REPLACEMENT KIT  
POWER STEERING ADAPTER  
POWER STEERING ADAPTER  
POWER STEERING ADAPTER  
90 DEG ADAPTER

278768	BODY & GUIDE ASSY
277814	NON-DRIP NOZZLE
11311	PISTON NUT
11485	TOOL,DRIVE STRAIGHT
11622	OUTLET BODY
11722	CHECK STOP
11840	RETAINER, PACKING
11841	STUD, SWIVEL
11904	NUT, PACKING 3/4-20
12017	PRIMER BODY
12538	NUT, HEX 7/8"-14
12624	RETAINER, PACKING
13063	PUMP TUBE
13064	OUTLET
13112	COMPRESSION NUT
13144	STUD
13155	ELBOW, 90 DEGREE
13201	TRIP ROD COLLAR
13207	TIE ROD
13230	ADAPTER
13242	ADAPTER
13353	WASHER, PACKING
13752	PISTON ROD
14054	NIPPLE
14305	BUSHING
14363	GUIDE
14364	GUIDE
14727	REDUCER NIPPLE
14769	PLUG
15052	BODY
16003	ADAPTER
16050	SPACER
16091	3/8 FITTING
16192	NUT, SLEEVE
16313	PLUG 1-7/16-28 HEX
16352	INDICATOR NUT
16373	COUPLER
16381	ADAPTER
16382	PRIMING PLUG
16392	NUT, SWIVEL 1-1/8-2
16471	SUPPORT ADAPTER
16521	CYLINDER, PUMP
26032	CONNECTOR BODY
41230	VALVE BODY
61293	TUBE, PUMP 11.92LG
61420	TUBE, CYLINDER
62932	CONNECTING ROD
66260	COMP NUT
67198	BUSHING
236225	BOLT CONNECTOR
237051	NUT

237491	ROD, PISTON
237492	TUBE, CYLINDER
237498	ROD, CONN
237590	CHECK SEAT
239212	ADAPTER BOLT
241807	CYLINDER
241926	PISTON
242363	CONNECTOR BOLT
242372	CONNECTING ROD
244467	TOP PLATE
244743	UPPER MANF. BLOCK
244744	LOWER MANIFOLD
245270	PISTON
245424	BOLT, PISTON
246496	AIR CYLINDER
247247	SLEEVE
247484	BUSHING & PLUNGER
249833	Spacer (Alum tubing)
12658	1 INJ MANIFOLD
270614	PLUNGER LINK ROD
270617	RECIPROCATING TUBE
270619	OUTLET PIN NUT
270035	CONNECTING ROD
48652	WASHER, FLAT 1.0x1.
48653	WASHER, FLAT 1.09x1
272742	BODY, SWIVEL
274836	SWIVEL ADAPTER
270645	PLUNGER LINK ROD
12826	GLAND, PACKING 9/16
12614-9	STUD SS
16278	IND BODY
51067	NUT
51119	LOCK NUT
270647	HOUSING TUBE
270649	RECIPROCATING TUBE
14449	TIE ROD
14340	BUSHING
10462	NIPPLE
277063	BOLT CONNECTOR
11329	BOLT, PISTON 1/2-20
15015	COUPLING NUT
275106	PRIMING SHOVEL
11345	NUT, COUPLING 7/16-
11296	NUT SWIVEL 3/4-27 Z
11799	ROD, PISTON 3/8-24
11472	PIN, PLAIN 3/32 X 7
241924	ROD, PUMP
237485	CAP
237514	ROD, CONN ZN
12619	VALVE STEM
12620	CONN ROD NUT

13080	PACKING RETAINER
61362	CYLINDER TUBE
11297	RETAINER, PACKING
91917	ADAPTER ASSM
91916	ADAPTER ASSM
278181	BUSHING, THREADED
11839	SWIVEL ADAPTER
11348	OUTLET ADAPTER
16101	OUTLET ADAPTER
13526	ADAPTER
11838	ADPTR, SWVL 1/2MPT
11300	BUSHING 3/4-27 2B X
12018	BUSHING
11478	COVER NUT
12702	STUD, SWIVEL
230003	CONNECTOR, PISTON
275127	ADAPTER
245873	SHOVEL, PRIMING
16364	NUT, SWIVEL
11500	ADPTR, NOZZLE 1/8FP
11470	CAP, VALVE 5/8-18 2
11471	COLLAR, TRIP ROD .4
14940	SPACER, GLAND PACK
275073	GLAND NUT
275074	GLAND NUT
13214	SPACER
245425	TRIP ROD PACKING NUT
12333	NUT, PACKING GLAND
10127	VENT PLUG
1735M	PRESSURE PRIMER
1426	50:1 Chassis Pump 400# w/Hose
1701	PRESSURE PRIMER
1704	PRESSURE PRIMER
1716	PUMP HOIST
1736	PRESSURE PRIMER
1823	CENTROMATIC PUMP ASSM
1826	AIR DRUM PUMP
1827	AIR DRUM PUMP
1828	AIR DRUM PUMP
1829	AIR DRUM PUMP
1901	12:1 RATIO PUMP
1902	24:1 RATIO PUMP
1903	40:1 RATIO PUMP
1904	75:1 RATIO PUMP
1907	40:1 RATIO PUMP
1908	75:1 RATIO PUMP
1910	50:1 RATIO PUMP
1914	12:1 RATIO STB PUMP
1931	4:1 RATIO PUMP
1932	8:1 RATIO PUMP
1933	13:1 RATIO PUMP

1935	50:1 RATIO PUMP
1940	4:1 RATIO STB PUMP
1951	6:1 RATIO STB PUMP
1952	6:1 RATIO PUMP
2001	12:1 RATIO PUMP
2002	24:1 RATIO PUMP
2004	75:1 RATIO PUMP
2008	75:1 RATIO PUMP
2010	50:1 RATIO PUMP
2011	50:1 RATIO PUMP
2014	12:1 RATIO STB PUMP
2021	PUMP ASY-POWER MASTER
2023	PUMP ASY-POWER MASTER
2051	6:1 RATIO STB PUMP
2052	6:1 RATIO PUMP
2066	PUMP ASY-POWER MASTER
2076	PUMP ASY-POWER MASTER
2320	20:1 RATIO PUMP
2321	20:1 RATIO PUMP
2322	45:1 RATIO PUMP
2323	35:1 RATIO PUMP
2325	25:1 RATIO PUMP
2326	13:1 RATIO PUMP
2328	6:1 RATIO PUMP
2342	42:1 RATIO BLK PUMP
2349	25:1 RATIO PUMP
2350	20:1 RATIO PUMP
2352	15:1 RATIO PUMP
2353	7:1 RATIO PUMP
2356	3:1 RATIO PUMP
2360	15000 PSI PUMP
2361	15000 PSI PUMP
2367	PILE DRIVER III PUMP
2368	PILE DRIVER III PUMP
2375	75:1 RATIO PUMP
2716	PUMP HOIST
2718	PUMP HOIST & FOLLOW
2719	PUMP HOIST & FOLlow
926	PUMP, DRUM 400#
2391	Ultra high pressure pump
2392	Ultra high pressure pump
2393	Ultra high pressure pump
2394	Ultra high pressure pump
2395	Ultra high pressure pump
2390	Ultra high pressure pump
2710	400# PRIMER ASS'Y, PM3
274887	Pump & reel kit